Quebec

Machinery and mechanical appliances
Paper and paperboard
~Aircraft and parts thereof
Carpets and other textile floor coverlngs
.. Iron and steel :
Electrical machinery and equipment
Plastics and articles thereof
Precision measuring and checking 1nstruments
Coated textile fabric
Pulp of wood
Pharmaceutical products

Sub-total (80% of total exports)
- Total exports to Australia

ontario

Machinery and mechanical appliances
"Vehicles, parts and accessories

Iron and steel

‘Precious stones, metals and coins
Electrical machinery and equipment
Aircraft and parts thereof

Plastics and articles thereof

Paper and paperboard

Precision measuring and checking instruments
Man-made staple fibres

Photographic and cinematographic goods
Man-made filaments

Articles of iron or steel

Tools, implements and cullery of base metal
Carpets and other textile floor coverings

- Toys, games, and sports requisites

Sub-total (84% of total exports)
Total exports to Australia

LI}

27,677
21,696
16,539
7,888
6,292
3,863
2,982
2,563
2,521
2,267
2,168

96,456
120,833

48,199
48,084
33,145
31,341
30,433
29,053
18,078
12,119
10,171
8,758
7,194
6,238
6,055
4,472
3,853
- 3,339

300,532
359,376



